8 7 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING 15 UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR FUBLICATION 20071 ] Lo DIST REVISIONS
| e TERMINAL NAME: BRUSH CONTACT, TAB-LOCK
<:) COPYRIGHT 2007 B 6 2 O O 8 /\ 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION BATE DWN APYD
NEQEER REV FU|SRESDT POWER UNIT FEED TYPE ) SRR AMPOTERMINAL = AMP CRIMP SPECS F | ECR-07-006533 2aR2007 | BW | TE
680882 - | 3 354500-1 | LEADMAKER/BENCH MODEL G AIR FEED ] ] i CRIMP HETGHT WIRE SI7E |@ SOLDER
680882-2 | E | 852070- BENCH MODEL K AIR FEED i i A Ube bl A i
- : B 056007 r :
A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. - - C L0572+ .00¢ s - 5 5 _ D 2407 -7 SCR, FLT, (6-32%x.25) 96
/N GREASE LIGHTLY. i : ’ (b= 00 . : 2 - | 4-21006-0  |SCR, SET, CUP POINT 8-32 X .250 94
A\ LUBRICATE DAILY USING NO 20 MACHINE OFL : : CRIMP SIZE TYPE|  RANGE | | ] c1o61-9 SCR, SET, CONE POINT 8-32 X .250 ] 98
/N CHANGE TERMINAL POSITIONER AS REGUIRED TO : : iIRE 40 joc | 20714 {2l - | 2e000nE  |SCR, SHITD CAR BTS2 B .TXO -
: L OC )
<FEP TERMINAL ON CENTER OF ANVIL . FASTEN INSUL — — — | e L L T L L
. CXTRA TERMINAL POSITIONER TO APPLICATOR. 4 1 4 | - 2-21000-1 | SCR, SKT HD CAP 6-32 X .625 89
| - 2-21002-1 | SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .375 87
A AFTER ASSEMBLY OF APPLICATOR, PROPER SPRING FPRESSURE | :
(ITEM 34) CAN BE OBTAINED BY TIGHTENING SET SCREW A T T o b e i 10 ] 10 ]| - 3-21002-4  |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 1/4-20 X .625 86
CITEM [05) UNTIL CONTACT IS MADE WITH SPACER - | 679537 | INSERT. GUARD 87
éElgg%LflU%?éNgH%N TIGHTEN AN ADDITIONAL 5 /2 - © ‘ ‘ - 1047 -2 VALVE . SHUT-OFF Y
A | - - 4572447 GUARD ASSEMBLY 80
GUARD MUST BE [N FPLACE WHEN OPERATING
APPLICATOR IN A BENCH MACHINE |0 0| 692695-1  JAIR FEED VALVE ASSY =
A | - - 4570984 AIR FEED ASSEMBLY 18
APPLT LOCTITE TO TRV 95 AT AL EMBLT. | : : 694427~ | PLATE, APPLICATOR, MOUNTING 17
2 ? - 21017-2 SCREW, DRIVE 76
| | : 461264~ | PLATE, [DENTIFICATION 15
- | - 462622-3 AIR FEED ASSEMBLY 74
| | : 458969~ | SPRING RETAINER, DRAG 13
| | - 456987 - | BLOCK, PIVOT 65
| | : 457058~ | PIN, PIVOT 64
| | - 455164~ | CAP, RAM 56
| | : 461853~ | HOUSING, MODIFIED 58
| | - 25745- | RING, SPLIT 56
C | | : 240624~ | PIN, FEED FINGER 55
| | - 691499~ | SPRING-FEED FINGER 54
| | : 1-690584-3 | FINGER, FEED 53
| | : 457057~ | PIVOT ARM 52
| | - 3-21002-5 | SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 1/4-20 X .750 45
| | : 690191 - | PLUG, NYLON 45
| | | - 1976348~ | L -BRACKET, COUNTER 137 | | ) 6o1535 RAM, SPECIAL 4
| | - 3-21000-6 | SCR, SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .625 136 | | - 090125 SHIM SUB-ASST 42
L - - 18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 134 | | ) ooulzd 4 WASHER, RAM (. 135) 1
| | - 1804300-1 | ASSEMBLY, APPLICATOR COUNTER 133 | | - 090223-¢ SPACER, TNS. ¢
- - 99499 -5 SCREW, OVL HD, M4X|2 132 | | ) ol WIRE DISC, ASOEMBLY o
| | - 1976349-1 | BRACKET, COUNTER 130 | | - co4B80-o WASHER, WAVE SPRING 26
- 5-354779-7 |PIN, WIRE DISC (MARKED) 129 | | ) oouele POST, RAM 5
L 5-354779-0 | PIN, WIRE DISC (MARKED) 128 | | ) 372384670 | SPRING, DIE 4
? 2 4-354779-5 | PIN, WIRE DISC (MARKED) 127 | | - 6905731 SPACER, SPRING 3¢
f 2 3-354779-1 |PIN, WIRE DISC (MARKED) 26 | | - 690582~ | PIN, RHINGE c8
| | - 986950 | WASHER, FLAT PRECISION 125 | | ) 155946 PLATE, BASE co
q | | - 21029-5 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .188 X .750 122 | | 462033~ | HINGE BAR 2>
| | - 3-21028-2 | PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .094 X .250 12 | | ) 6905711 STABILTZER c4
| | - 21029-9 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING . 188 X 1.000 120 | | - 460469 - | BLOCK, SPRING PRESS ¢3
? 2 - 210307 PIN, DOWEL . 1250 X |.250 19 | | - fr22282-5 | SPRING, COMPRESSION ce
| | - 210187 NUT, HEX, REG 10-32 15 | | - 408960-3 DRAG 20
30 3 - 21024-4 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8 14 | | ) 162031 GUIDE, REAR STRIP -
f 2 - 21024-5 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 10 12 | | - 462032~ | GUIDE, FRONT STRIP 8
4 A _ 21024-3 WASHER ., SPRG LOCK. REG NO 6 ] 4 4 - 4651906 - SCREW, STRIP GUIDE ADJUSTING | 7
5 5 - 21899- | WASHER  FLAT 0 | \ - 2-222871-3 SPRING, EXTENSION |6
— | | - -22202-7 | NUT, HEX, JAM 5/16-24/UNF 109 | | 161905 | 2TOP, STRIP GUIDE =
4 A - 21018-6 NUT, HEX & REG 8-32 1108 3 3 - g0 7-] STOP, STRIP GUIDE |14
| | - 1-21986-2  |RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 E-RING | 107 | | ) 691525-% PLATE, REAR SHEAR /N
? 2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT  |{ 106 | | - 40838 | ANVIL TNSERT ¢
| | - 8-21007-5 |SCR, SET, CUP POINT 5/16-24 X 750 1105 | | ) 6905695 PLATE, SHEAR, FRONT /N
5 5 : 2-21000-6 | SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .375 1103 | | ] 4009457 ANVIIL, REVERSIDLL N8
| | - 21009-2 SCR, SET, SELF LOCKING |/4-20 X 250 |{102 | | - 691532-¢ oHEAR BLADE MINT APPLICATOR /N T
| | : |-21002-4 | SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 4-40 X .375 {101 | | ] 69 oec- | PLATE, ANVIL RETATNING >
N ) 3 21000-9 | SCR. SKT UD CAP 10-32 % 1 000 00 | | 691531-5 WIRE CRIMPER, REVERSIBLE PREMIUM |
: 6 | 6 || - | 3-21000-8 [SCR, SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .875 99 -2 | -1 [|urM| PART NO DESCRIPTION e
T R A T o T I tyco Tyes Elecironics
DIMENS [ONS: TOLERANCES LNLESS CH—F ELB N e & ies qu”Sburg) TR
‘ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: | APVD OTFEB2007 |name
I _L_ELBL END FEED HINGE BAR APPLICATOR
e+ -
E 2 PLC +- - -
{gig} 3 PLC +- AFPLICATICN SPEC
ﬁNgth £- . ~ SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MATER 1AL FINISH WE1GHT A ‘ OO779©‘:680882 _
CUSTOMER DRAWING SALE L EET By RE

AMP 4805 REV 3 IMAR2000

Fro/ENGINEER DRAWING

CUSTOMER VIEWABLE ASSEMBLY




A

8 7 ‘ 4 ?
THIS DRAWING 15 UNPUBLISHED. RELEAGED FOR FUBLICATION 2007 Lot DIST REY IS IONS
@ COPTRIGHT 2007 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 ST TR SESCRIPTION GATE SO T RFVE
\ SEE SHEET |
{
POS D
POS C
B
SCALE .
(15
MACHINE GUARD e " S
(REF )
lN
<::EiY//////////27{Eg§%Ej
| > .
[
! ﬂ‘lﬁN DWEI]\I- WEAVER O7FEBEOO? tqca Tyco Electronics
CHE OIFERBZ200T Elactronics Harrisburg, PA 1T105-3608
DIMENS IONS: TOLERANCES LUNLESS 1. ELBIN
OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: LPVD O7/FEB2007 |mame
IN T, ELBIN END FEED HINGE BAR APPLICATOR
0 PLC 4 PRODUCT SPEC ~
| FLC +-
@g 2 PLC +- -
3 PLC +- APPLICATION SPEC
G TERM | NATOR GUARD 4 PLC +- SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES - -
MATER 4L FINISH WEIGHT

00779/(C=680887 -

CUSTOMER DRAWING

SCALE SHEET OF REV E

N 2 2

AMP 4805 REV 3 IMAR2000

CUSTOMER VIEWABLE ASSEMBLY




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
680882-2



http://www.mouser.com/TE-Connectivity
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=680882-2

